November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM303D Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ SS316L isolation diaphragm structure
■ High accuracy, all stainless steel
structure
■ Small size and light weight
■ Strong anti-interference, good

November 2025 6 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM303D - 35k G B1 C3 J5
Example: PCM303D-35kGB1C3J5
The product model is PCM303D, pressure range 0~35kPa, gauge pressure, output signal 4~20mA,
pressure connection: G1/4, electrical connector: DIN43650.
Ordering tips
1 Ensure the measured medium is compatible with the contacting part of the product when placing an
order.
2 Customization is available for pressure ranges between 1~35kPa. (For ranges ≤6kPa, an oil-free
sensor should be selected, and the measured medium must be pure gas.)
3 Customization is available for ranges between 25~100MPa, where the application site involves
extreme pressure impacts.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-Mail: dr@wtsensor.com
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4
C7: NPT1/2, Z1/2
C22: M16×1.55
C23: M18×1.5
Details refer to “Pressure
connection” on Page 4.
Output signal
B1: 4~20mA
B6: 0.5~4.5V R/M
B6N: 0.5~4.5V
Non-radiationmetric
B3: 0~5V
B7: 0~10V
Others
Electrical connector
J3: Cable outlet
J3H: Hirschmann with cable
J4: M12×1
J5: DIN43650
Others
Product model